Pos

Tot Laps
25

Tot Time
24:28:14

Team
Write This Run

Cat
5F

Number
41
42
40
38
39
41
42
40
38
39
41
42
40
38
39
41
42
39
41
42
39
40
41
42
40

Name

Liz Tideswell
Hannah Walsh
Christina Stevens
Lenka Istanova
Josephine Hart
Liz Tideswell
Hannah Walsh
Christina Stevens
Lenka Istanova
Josephine Hart
Liz Tideswell
Hannah Walsh
Christina Stevens
Lenka Istanova
Josephine Hart
Liz Tideswell
Hannah Walsh
Josephine Hart
Liz Tideswell
Hannah Walsh
Josephine Hart
Christina Stevens
Liz Tideswell
Hannah Walsh
Christina Stevens

Lap No

O O NOULL B WN R

Lap Time

00:55:03
00:48:27
00:49:56
00:52:36
00:55:40
00:55:40
00:48:35
00:54:38
00:53:19
00:59:15
01:01:15
00:51:35
01:00:37
01:02:40
01:01:02
01:07:19
00:57:41
01:16:04
01:15:24
00:56:45
01:11:01
00:53:50
01:09:39
00:57:03
00:53:10



